
INVOICE # 15-30580
March 17, 2021 04:07 PM

SALES PERSON
Greg Gibson
greg.gibson@slymanbros.com

14290 Manchester Rd, Ballwin, MO 63011
Warehouse (Manchester, MO)

Phone: 636-277-9010

BILLING INFORMATION

Fager-McGee Commercial Construction
Josh Wilkins
jwilkins@fager-mcgee.com
347 S Williams St
PO BOX: 1239
Murphysboro, Illinois, 62966
618-687-3900

DELIVER TO

CENTERSTONE APARTMENTS
Josh Wilkins
2421 S Illinois Ave
Carbondale, Illinois, 62903
618-687-3900

   WARNING
Please note this balance has been paid by Slyman Bros Credit Line. Contact your sales person to check your balance and current terms.

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION LOCATION PRICE QTY TOTAL

MHW5630HW 
(NEW)
SN: 
CA0200377
CA0200362
CA0200357
CA0200358
MHW5630HW
2,CA0900215

FRONT LOAD WASHER WITH EXTRA POWER AND 12-HR FRESH
SPIN OPTION - 4.5 CU. FT. 
Install : Washer Standard Install (stainless hoses) 

Delivered On: 2021-04-02
Quantity: 5

Warehouse
(Manchester, MO

$730.00 5 $3,650.00

MED5630HW (NEW)
SN: 
MA0301829
MA0301832
MA0301828
MA0301833
MA0302148

FRONT LOAD ELECTRIC DRYER WITH EXTRA POWER AND
QUICK DRY CYCLE - 7.3 CU. FT. 
Install : Electric Dryer Standard Install 

Delivered On: 2021-04-02
Quantity: 5

Warehouse
(Manchester, MO

$730.00 5 $3,650.00

W10869845 (NEW)
SN: 

WASHER & DRYER STACKING KIT 

Delivered On: 2021-04-02
Quantity: 2

Warehouse
(Manchester, MO

$46.00 2 $92.00

WRT138FZDW 
(NEW)
SN: 
VSA1039055
VSA1039073
VSA1038951
VSA1039094
VSA1039104
VSA1039095
VSA1039082
VSA1039086
VSA1039074
VSA1039042

30-INCH WIDE TOP FREEZER REFRIGERATOR - 18 CU. FT. 
Install : Freestanding Fridge Standard Install (to existing copper 
or stainless waterline) 

Delivered On: 2021-04-02
Quantity: 10

Warehouse
(Manchester, MO

$630.00 10 $6,300.00
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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION LOCATION PRICE QTY TOTAL

DLE7100W (NEW)
SN: 
012KWAT8V984
012KWXD8V986
012KWWZ8V985
012KWNM8V983
012KWSB23302

7.3 cu. ft. Electric Dryer with Sensor Dry Technology 
Install : Electric Dryer Standard Install 

Delivered On: 2021-04-02
Quantity: 5

Warehouse
(Manchester, MO

$650.00 5 $3,250.00

WT7300CW (NEW)
SN: 
103TNFA02107
103TNRL02110
103TNCZ02115
011TNRL0A134
012TNYT00426

5.0 cu.ft. Smart wi-fi Enabled Top Load Washer with
TurboWash3D™ Technology – White 
Install : Washer Standard Install (stainless hoses) 

Delivered On: 2021-04-02
Quantity: 5

Warehouse
(Manchester, MO

$650.00 5 $3,250.00

Haul Away Old: No

NOTES Subtotals $20,192.00

Sales Tax (Warehouse
(Manchester, MO)

$0.00

Install Charge $850.00

Delivery Charge $0.00

Total $21,042.00

Record Payment

Amount Paid

Payment: credit_line
Date: 03/17/2021

$21,042.00

Credit Line Balance Due (USD) $21,042.00

   DISCLAIMER

TERMS & CONDITIONS

Return Policy. All products are considered “special order” unless otherwise noted. Special order products are non-cancellable and non-returnable.
Mail-In Rebates.  All rebate claims and payments are exclusively between the issuer (not Slyman Bros) and the consumer. The consumer has full
responsibility on filing in the correct dates. 
Standard Install Prices. Slyman Bros charges for standard install prices only, any additional work past a standard install must be paid directly to the
installer at the time of installation. 
Damage. Cosmetic damage and property damage MUST be reported at the time of delivery; by signing the delivery document you are agreeing to
this and forfeiting your right to claim damage. 
Out-of-Box Inventory. As is condition and are non-cancellable and non-returnable. 
Backorders. Availability dates rely solely on the manufacturers and not Slyman Bros. Estimated dates can change without notice, we only promise to
contact you to schedule delivery once the item arrives at Slyman Bros warehouse.
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