INVOICE #15-30580

March 17, 2021 04:07 PM

SALES PERSON

Greg Gibson greg.gibson@slymanbros.com

Slyman Bros

14290 Manchester Rd, Ballwin, MO 63011 Warehouse (Manchester, MO) Phone: 636-277-9010

DELIVER TO

CENTERSTONE APARTMENTS Josh Wilkins 2421 S Illinois Ave Carbondale, Illinois, 62903 618-687-3900

BILLING INFORMATION

Fager-McGee Commercial Construction Josh Wilkins jwilkins@fager-mcgee.com 347 S Williams St PO BOX: 1239 Murphysboro, Illinois, 62966 618-687-3900

▲ WARNING

VSA1039042

Please note this balance has been paid by Slyman Bros Credit Line. Contact your sales person to check your balance and current terms.

PRODUCT	DESCRIPTION	LOCATION	PRICE	QTY	TOTAL
MHW5630HW (NEW) SN: CA0200377 CA0200362 CA0200357 CA0200358 MHW5630HW 2,CA0900215	FRONT LOAD WASHER WITH EXTRA POWER AND 12-HR FRESH SPIN OPTION - 4.5 CU. FT. Install: Washer Standard Install (stainless hoses) Delivered On: 2021-04-02 Quantity: 5	Warehouse (Manchester, MO	\$730.00	5	\$3,650.00
MED5630HW (NEW) SN: MA0301829 MA0301832 MA0301828 MA0301833 MA0302148	FRONT LOAD ELECTRIC DRYER WITH EXTRA POWER AND QUICK DRY CYCLE - 7.3 CU. FT. Install : Electric Dryer Standard Install Delivered On: 2021-04-02 Quantity: 5	Warehouse (Manchester, MO	\$730.00	5	\$3,650.00
W10869845 (NEW) SN:	WASHER & DRYER STACKING KIT Delivered On: 2021-04-02 Quantity: 2	Warehouse (Manchester, MO	\$46.00	2	\$92.00
WRT138FZDW (NEW) SN: VSA1039055 VSA1039073 VSA1038951 VSA1039094 VSA1039094 VSA1039095 VSA1039086 VSA1039074	30-INCH WIDE TOP FREEZER REFRIGERATOR - 18 CU. FT. Install: Freestanding Fridge Standard Install (to existing copper or stainless waterline) Delivered On: 2021-04-02 Quantity: 10	Warehouse (Manchester, MO	\$630.00	10	\$6,300.00

PRODUCT	DESCRIPTION	LOCATION	PRICE	QTY	TOTAL
DLE7100W (NEW) SN: ' 012KWAT8V984	7.3 cu. ft. Electric Dryer with Sensor Dry Technology Install : Electric Dryer Standard Install	Warehouse	4 450.00	_	47.050.00
012KWXD8V986012KWWZ8V985012KWNM8V983012KWSB23302	Delivered On: 2021-04-02 Quantity: 5	(Manchester, MO	\$650.00	5	\$3,250.00
WT7300CW (NEW) SN:	5.0 cu.ft. Smart wi-fi Enabled Top Load Washer with TurboWash3D™ Technology – White Install : Washer Standard Install (stainless hoses)				
103TNFA02107 103TNRL02110	install . Washer Standard Install (stallness noses)	Warehouse (Manchester, MO	\$650.00	5	\$3,250.00
103TNCZ02115	Delivered On: 2021-04-02	(Manchester, Mo			
011TNRL0A134 012TNYT00426	Quantity: 5				
				Н	aul Away Old: No
NOTES		Subtotals		\$20,192.00	
		Sales Tax (Warehouse (Manchester, MO)		\$0.00	
		Install Charge Delivery Charge		\$850.00 \$0.00	
			Total	\$21,0	42.00
		Record Payment			
			ount Paid		
		Payment: c	credit_line	\$21,0	42.00

■ DISCLAIMER

TERMS & CONDITIONS

Return Policy. All products are considered "special order" unless otherwise noted. Special order products are non-cancellable and non-returnable.

Mail-In Rebates. All rebate claims and payments are exclusively between the issuer (not Slyman Bros) and the consumer. The consumer has full responsibility on filing in the correct dates.

Standard Install Prices. Slyman Bros charges for standard install prices only, any additional work past a standard install must be paid directly to the installer at the time of installation.

Damage. Cosmetic damage and property damage MUST be reported at the time of delivery; by signing the delivery document you are agreeing to this and forfeiting your right to claim damage.

Out-of-Box Inventory. As is condition and are non-cancellable and non-returnable.

Backorders. Availability dates rely solely on the manufacturers and not Slyman Bros. Estimated dates can change without notice, we only promise to contact you to schedule delivery once the item arrives at Slyman Bros warehouse.

\$21,042.00

Date: 03/17/2021

Credit Line Balance Due (USD)